
2018 Dates and Fees 

 

English World 
Fees per week 

Bournemouth, Brighton, Edinburgh, Cambridge, Oxford, 
London* 

Number of weeks 2-3 4-7 8-11 12-52 

English World 437 407 377 352 

 

*London: please add a supplement of £26 a week 

 
English World: 25 hours per week (max 12 per class), 
and at least 1.5 hours of plenaries, workshops and a 
coaching session. Each lesson is 60 minutes. 

 For a 1 week course, add a supplement of £90 to the 
2-3 week price above 

 

English World a.m. 
Fees per week 

Bournemouth, Brighton, Edinburgh, Cambridge, Oxford, 
London* 

Number of weeks 2-3 4-7 8-11 12-52 

English World a.m. 312 302 292 282 

 

*London: please add a supplement of £15 a week 

 
English World a.m.: 15 hours per week (max 12 per 
class), and at least 1.5 hours of plenaries, workshops and 
a coaching session. Each lesson is 60 minutes. 

 For a 1 week course, add a supplement of £90 to the 
2-3 week price above 

 

English World Combination 
Fees per week 

Bournemouth, Brighton, Edinburgh, Cambridge, Oxford, 
London* 

Number of weeks 2-3 4-7 8-11 12-52 

English World 
Combination 

840 810 780 755 

 

*London: please add a supplement of £50 a week 

 
English World Combination: 25 hours per week (max 12 
per class) + 5 hours 1:1 hours per week, and at least 1.5 
hours of plenaries, workshops and a coaching session. 
Each lesson is 60 minutes 

 For a 1 week course, add a supplement of £90 to the 
2-3 week price above 

 

BULATS 
A BULATS exam can be taken at the end of any 
course. Fee £40 
 
 

English World ClasSIX 
Fees per week 

Oxford, Cambridge, London* 

Number of 
weeks 

1 2-3 4-7 8-11 12-52 

English 
World 
ClasSIX 

 

716 
 

626 
 

596 
 

566 
 

541 

 

*London: please add a supplement of £37 a week 

 
English World ClasSIX: 25 hours a week (15 hours in a 
group of max 6 per class + 10 hours in a group of max 12 per 
class). Each lesson is 60 minutes. 

 
 

English World ClasSIX 10 
Fees per week 

Oxford, Cambridge, London* 

Number of 
weeks 

1 2-3 4-7 8-11 12-52 

English 
World 
ClasSIX 10 

 
1388 

 
1298 

 
1268 

 
1238 

 
1213 

 

*London: please add a supplement of £77 a week 

 
English World ClasSIX 10: 25 hours a week (15 hours in 
a group of max 6 per class + 10 hours 1:1). Each lesson is 
60 minutes 

 
 

English World ClasSIX 15 
Fees per week 

Oxford, Cambridge, London 

Number of 
weeks 

1 2-3 4-7 8-11 12-52 

English 
World 
ClasSIX 15 

 
1808 

 
1718 

 
1688 

 
1658 

 
1633 

 

*London: please add a supplement of £102 a week 

 
English World ClasSIX 15: 30 hours a week (15 hours in 
a group of max 6 per class + 15 hours 1:1). Each lesson is 
60 minutes 
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IELTS Exam Preparation 
Fees per week 

Bournemouth, Brighton, Edinburgh, Cambridge, Oxford, 
London* 

Number of weeks 2-3 4-7 8-11 12-52 

IELTS 437 407 377 352 

 

*London: please add a supplement of £26 a week 

 
IELTS: 25 lessons of English language skills and exam 
preparation skills per week, plus one coaching session per 
week. Each lesson is 60 minutes. Exam fee is £185. 
SELT IELTS (IELTS for UKVI) fee is £255 

 

 

IELTS Combination 
Fees per week 

Bournemouth, Brighton, Edinburgh, Cambridge, Oxford, 
London* 

Number of weeks 2-3 4-7 8-11 12-52 

IELTS Combination 840 810 780 755 

 

*London: please add a supplement of £50 a week 

 
IELTS Combination: 25 lessons of English language 
skills and exam preparation skills + 5 hours 1:1 lessons 
per week. Each lesson is 60 minutes. Exam fee is £185. 
SELT IELTS (IELTS for UKVI) fee is £255 

 
 
 

TOEFL Exam Preparation 
 3 week course – Fees per course 

Brighton £1311 

 
Course dates 05.08 – 25.08 

TOEFL Exam dates 25.08 

TOEFL: 25 lessons of English language skills and 
exam preparation skills per week, plus one coaching 
session per week. Each lesson is 60 minutes. Exam 
fee is £195 

Cambridge Exam Preparation 
Fees per week 

Brighton, Edinburgh, Cambridge, Oxford, London* 

Number of weeks 2-3 4-7 8-10  

Cam Exam Prep 437 407 377 352 

 

*London: please add a supplement of £26 a week 

 
Cambridge Exam Preparation: 25 hours of English and 
exam skills per week, plus one coaching session per 
week. Each lesson is 60 minutes. Exam fee: £185 

 
Cambridge Exam Preparation dates 
Start any Monday within the course dates below 

Course dates 
Exam 
dates 

Schools offering the course 

FCE 

01.01 – 10.03 10.03 Oxf, Cam, Lon, 

04.02 – 17.03 16.03 Edi 

11.03 – 19.05 19.05 Oxf 

01.04 – 09.06 09.06 Cam 

01.04 – 09.06 09.06/ Oxf 
 12.06  

29.04 – 09.06 12.06 Edi 

15.04 – 23.06 23.06 Lon 

01.07 – 25.08 26.07/ Cam, Lon, Bri 
 23.08  

07.10 – 15.12 15.12 Oxf, Cam, Lon 

21.10 – 01.12 04.12 Edi 

CAE 

07.01 – 17.03 17.03 Oxf, Cam, Lon 

04.02 – 17.03 16.03 Edi 

04.03 – 12.05 12.05 Oxf 

25.03 – 02.06 02.06 Oxf 

01.04 – 09.06 13.06 Oxf, Cam 

29.04 – 09.06 12.06 Edi 

15.04 – 23.06 23.06 Lon 

24.06 – 25.08 25.07/ Cam, Lon, Bri 
 24.08  

23.09 – 01.12 05.12 Cam, Lon 

31.09 – 08.12 08.12 Oxf 

21.10 – 01.12 04.12 Edi 

CPE 

01.01 – 10.03 

08.04 – 16.06 

31.09 – 08.12 

10.03 

14.06 

06.12 

Oxf 

Oxf 

Oxf 

Students taking the exam at the end of their course may 
need to book additional nights of accommodation for the 
week when the exams take place. 
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*London: please add the following supplements: 
25 hours: £204 per week, 20 hours: £179 per 
week 15 hours: £154 per week 

En-suite accommodation – price per week £127 

 
Additional 1:1 lessons 

5 hrs 7.5 hrs 

Bournemouth, Brighton, 
Edinburgh, Cambridge, Oxford £420 £630 

London £445 £668 

 

Individual Tuition 
Fees per week 

Bournemouth, Brighton, Edinburgh, Cambridge, Oxford 

30 hrs 1:1 
per week 

25 hrs 1:1 
per week 

20 hrs 1:1 
per week 

15 hrs 1:1 
per week 

1 week 2610 2190 1770 1350 

2-3 weeks 2520 2100 1680 1260 

4-7 weeks 2490 2070 1650 1230 

8-11 weeks 2460 2040 1620 1200 

 
London 

30 hrs 1:1 
per week 

25 hrs 1:1 
per week 

20 hrs 1:1 
per week 

15 hrs 1:1 
per week 

1 week 2760 2315 1870 1425 

2-3 weeks 2670 2225 1780 1335 

4-7 weeks 2640 2195 1750 1305 

8-11 weeks 2610 2165 1720 1275 

 

Arts, Literature and Culture 
 2 week course – Fees per course 

Oxford, Edinburgh £990 

 

Course dates  

Oxford 01.07 – 14.07 

Edinburgh 05.08 – 18.08 

Arts, Literature and Culture: 25 hours per week (max 12 
per class) including Literature Analysis, Writing Workshop, 
Arts and Culture. Each lesson is 60 minutes. Course 
includes a cultural programme. 

 

Creative Arts Programme 
 2 week course – Fees per course 

Oxford £990 

 

Course dates  

Oxford 22.07 – 04.08 

Creative Arts Programme : 25 hours per week (max 12 
per class) including drama, dance and creative 
expression. Each lesson is 60 minutes. Course includes a 
cultural programme. 

Legal English ClasSIX 
 2 week course – Fees per course 

London £1326 

 

Course dates 08.07 – 21.07; 12.08 – 25.08 

TOLES Exam 
dates 23.08 

Legal English ClasSIX: 25 hours a week (15 hours of 
Legal English in a group of max 6 per class + 10 hours 
English skills in a group of max 12 per class). Each lesson 
is 60 minutes. Test of Legal English Skills (TOLES) can 
be taken on dates above. Exam fee £110. 

 
 
 

Leadership & Management Skills 
Programme 

 2 week course – Fees per course 

Oxford £1252 

 

Course dates 05.08 – 18.08 

English for Leadership: 25 hours a week (15 hours of 
Communication in leadership situations in a group of max 
6 per class + 10 hours English skills in a group of max 12 
per class). Each lesson is 60 minutes. 

 

Home Tuition 
Fees per week 

Bournemouth, Brighton, Cambridge, Edinburgh, Oxford, 
London* 

25 one-to-one hours  

1 week £2445 
2-3 weeks £2355 

4-7 weeks 
£2325 

20 one-to-one hours  

1 week £2025 
2-3 weeks £1935 

4-7 weeks 
£1905 

15 one-to-one hours  

1 week £1605 

2-3 weeks £1515 

4-7 weeks 
£1485 
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Accommodation 
Bournemouth 
Fees per week 

Option 
Single 
room 

Extra 
night 

Homestay   

– Bed, breakfast and evening £187 £31 
meal   

Ensuite homestay   

– Bed, breakfast and evening £315 £52 
meal   

Standard Residence £234 £39 
– Room only, min age 18   

Ensuite Residence   

– Room only, min age 18 £307 £51 

 

Brighton 
Fees per week 

Option 
Single 
room 

Extra 
night 

Homestay   

– Bed, breakfast and evening £187 £31 
meal   

Ensuite homestay   

– Bed, breakfast and evening £315 £52 
meal   

 

Cambridge 
Fees per week 

Option 
Single 
room 

Extra night 

Homestay   

– Bed, breakfast and evening £207 £34 
meal   

Ensuite homestay   

– Bed, breakfast and evening £334 £56 
meal   

Summer Residence   

(room only, min. age 18) – £378 £63 
Bed, breakfast   

 

London 
Fees per week 

Option 
Single 
room 

Extra 
night 

Homestay 

£265 

 

£392 

 

from 
£350 

 
from 
£380 

£44 

 

£65 

– Bed, breakfast and evening 
meal 
Ensuite homestay 
– Bed, breakfast and evening 
meal 
Summer residence 
- Walking distance from the 
school. Ensuite single rooms and 

shared kitchen (min. age 18) 

Centrally located residences 
- Offering single rooms and 

private kitchen (min. age 18) 

Edinburgh 
Fees per week 

Option 
Single 
room 

Extra 
night 

Homestay £207 £34 
– Bed, breakfast and evening meal   

Ensuite homestay £334 £56 
– Bed, breakfast and evening meal   

Summer Residence   

(room only, min. age 18). Self- £265 £44 
catering   

 

Oxford 
Fees per week 

Option 
Single 
room 

Extra 
night 

Homestay   

– Bed, breakfast and evening £207 £34 
meal)   

Ensuite homestay £334 £56 
– Bed, breakfast and evening meal   

Standard Residence (min. age 18) £402 £67 

Ensuite Residence (min. age 18) £458 £76 

 

Travel 

School 
Airport / 
Station 

Taxi 
Airport 
bus 

Train 

 
Bournemouth 

Bournemouth 
Southampton 
Heathrow 
Gatwick 

£45 
£87 
£160 
£175 

- 
- 
£34 
£45 

- 
- 
£45 
£45 

Brighton 
Heathrow 
Gatwick 

£193 
£104 

£34 
£12 

£56 
£11 

 
Cambridge 

Heathrow 
Gatwick 
Stansted 
Luton 

£171 
£182 
£87 
£104 

£34 
£40 
£13 
£23 

£45 
£34 
£13 
£40 

Edinburgh Edinburgh £58 £6 - 

 

London 

Heathrow 
Gatwick 
Stansted 
City 
St Pancras 

£109 
£120 
£131 
£115 
£76 

£13 
£13 
£13 
£13 
£7 

£23 
£23 
£29 
£7 
£7 

 

Oxford 
Heathrow 
Gatwick 
Luton 

£153 
£198 
£187 

£23 
£34 
£23 

£45 
£45 
£45 

Please note: 

 Taxi, bus and train prices quoted are for single 
journeys (one way). 

 Airport bus and train prices are approximate. 

 The taxi reservation is made by Regent Language 
Training, and charged on the course invoice. Tickets 
for buses and trains are not reserved by Regent 
Language Training; tickets are purchased when 
boarding the bus or train 

 

www.edurota.com   www.egitimingiltere.com 


